



Motor Comprehensive Fidelity Plus-Policy Schedule
جدول التأمين الشامل للمركبات فيدلتي بلس

Day & Date : Tuesday, April 29, 2025

15/4001/25A/3774 : Policy Number

Insured Person Details		بيانات المؤمن له
Insured Name	FARAH HALIMEH	اسم المؤمن
Age	28	العمر
Driving Experience in UAE	6	خبرة القيادة داخل الإمارات العربية المتحدة
Mortgaged By		جهة الرهن
Insurance Period (From and To)	30/04/2025 TO 30/05/2026	الفترة المؤمن عليها من / إلى
Basic Premium	AED 1,290.00	قسط التأمين الأساسي
VAT Amount	AED 64.50	ضريبة القيمة المضافة
Total Premium (including VAT)	AED 1,354.50	اجمالي القسط (بما في ذلك ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
Specification of the insured vehicle		مواصفات المركبة المؤمن عليها
Vehicle Make & Model	NISSAN MICRA	نوع المركبة
Body Type	HATCHBACK	شكل الهيكل
Non-GCC Specifications / Modified Vehicle	GCC	مواصفات المركبة غير خليجية/ مركبة معدلة
Vehicle Colour	Black	لون المركبة
Vehicle Value (AED)	13,632	قيمة المركبة درهم
Vehicle Age by Years (Manuf. Year)	12 (2014)	عمر المركبة بالسنوات سنة التصنيع
Place of Registration	Dubai	مكان التسجيل
Registration Number	92742	رقم التسجيل
Chassis Number	MDHAK3CR3EG502154	رقم الشاسيه
Engine Number	HR15799709B	رقم المحرك
Seating Capacity (inc. driver)	5	عدد ركاب المركبة
Traffic File Number	16455334	رقم الملف المروري
Geographical area	United Arab Emirates and Sultanate Oman (Own Damage Only)	الحدود الجغرافية
Repair Condition	Garage	شروط الإصلاح
Basic Deductible	350	مبلغ التحمل الاجباري الأساسي

UNITED FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY

In Conformity with the Federal Law No. 6/2007 Reg. No (8) dated 22/12/1984. Authorized paid-up Capital Dh. 100,000,000

Ras Al Khaimah T: +971 7 2351584, F: +971 7 2353213, P.O. Box: 1010 - Sharjah T: +971 6 5682277, F: +971 6 5681586, P.O. Box: 5333 - Dubai T: +971 4 2502501, F: +971 4 2502504, P.O. Box: 1888 - Abu Dhabi T: +971 2 6263313, F: +971 2 6263526, P.O. Box: 721 - Fujairah T: +971 9 2222302, F: +971 9 2220294, P.O. Box: 4417



Covers and benefits forming part of the policy.

Day & Date : Tuesday, April 29, 2025

15/4001/25A/3774 : Policy Number

Coverage		التغطية التأمينية
Vehicle Own Damage	Covered	أضرار المركبة الشخصية
Third party liability (property damage)	AED 2,000,000	المسؤولية المدنية (أضرار الممتلكات)
Third party liability (bodily injury)	Covered	المسؤولية المدنية (الإصابات الجسدية)
Road Side Assistance - Bronze	Covered	خدمة المساعدة على الطريق - برونز
Towing Service (Accident)	Covered	خدمة نقل المركبة في حالة الحادث
Emergency Medical Expenses	AED 2,000	المصاريف العلاجية الطارئة
Towing Service (Mechanical)	Covered	خدمة نقل المركبة في حالة عطل ميكانيكي
Battery Boosting	Covered	شحن البطارية
Fuel Delivery	Covered	خدمة توصيل الوقود
Flat Tyre Fixing	Covered	خدمة تبديل الاطارات
Car Replacement (Not At Fault - Up to 15 Days)	Up to 15 Days	خدمة السيارة البديلة في حال المؤمن غير متسبب بالحادث
National Ambulance Service (per person)	AED 6,770	خدمة الاسعاف الوطني
Personal Belonging	AED 2,000	تغطية الممتلكات الشخصية
Windscreen Damage	AED 2,000	تغطية الزجاج الامامي
Replacement of Door Locks	AED 500	إستبدال أقفال الابواب
Valet Parking Theft	Covered	سرقة المركبة عند استخدام خدمة صف السيارات
Natural Perils	Covered	العوامل الطبيعية



Covers and benefits forming part of the policy.

Day & Date : Tuesday, April 29, 2025

15/4001/25A/3774 : Policy Number

As per Unified Policy Wordings issued by the Insurance Authority (decision 25 of 2016).	حسب صيغة الوثيقة الموحدة الصادرة عن هيئة التأمين (قرار رقم 25 لسنة 2016).
The Company's maximum third party Property Damage liability in respect of one claim or series of claims resulting from one accident is AED 2,000,000.	الحد الأقصى لمسؤولية الشركة عن أية مطالبة أو جملة مطالبات نشأت عن حادث واحد 2,000,000 درهم
Licensed Driver: The Insured or any person driving the insured vehicle should hold a UAE valid license to use the vehicle in accordance with the traffic laws and regulations and has not had his/her license withdrawn by order of a Court of Law or traffic regulations.	السائق المرخص له المؤمن له أو أي شخص يقود المركبة بأن المؤمن له بشرط أن يكون السائق مرخصاً له بقيادة السيارة طبقاً لقانون السير والمرور واللوائح الأخرى وأن لا يكون الترخيص الممنوح له قد ألغي بأمر من المحكمة أو بمقتضى قوانين ولوائح المرور
Limitation of use: The Insured must not use the vehicle except for the purpose of which it is licensed for Deductible as per Schedule 3 of the Unified Policy Wordings issued by the Insurance Authority	قيود الاستعمال يجب على المؤمن له ألا يستعمل السيارة إلا للغرض المرخص من أجله التحمل الاجباري حسب الجدول رقم 3 من الوثيقة الموحدة الصادرة عن هيئة التأمين (قرار رقم 25 لسنة 2016)
Road Side Assistance Toll Free Number : 600 575751	رقم الاتصال المجاني للمساعدة على الطريق - 600 575751
DHS 350 per at fault or damage by unknown accident.	350 درهم عن كل حادث ناجم عن المؤمن له أو أي تلف ناتج عن حادث مجهول

Ancillary Deductible	لتحمل الإضافي
a. 10% of the amount of compensation if the Motor Vehicle Driver is below the age of 25 years	أ. 10% من قيمة التعويض إذا قل عمر السائق عن 25 سنة
b. 10% of the amount of compensation in case of taxi and public transport vehicles	ب. 10% من قيمة التعويض لمركبات التاكسي والعمومي
c. 15% of the amount of compensation of sports cars and modified vehicles	ج. 15% من قيمة التعويض للمركبات الرياضية والمركبات المزودة
d. 20% of the amount of compensation of vehicles modified outside the factory	د. 20% من قيمة التعويض للمركبات المزودة خارج المصنع
e. 20% of the amount of compensation of rental vehicles	هـ. 20% من قيمة التعويض لمركبات التأجير



UNITED FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

NOTE : This Policy is subject to the Unified Policy Wordings issue by Insurance Authority (decision 25 of 2016) which is available on our website (www.fidelityunited.ae)